
HERD LISTING

129 Queen Street, Cambridge, New Zealand
Phone: 0800 827 455    Email: admin@byl.co.nz    Website: www.byllivestock.co.nz

Client Details

Herd Assessment Data

Farm Assessment Data

Replacement Stock

Additional Information

L.R.PVendor name/Farm name:

Agent: Sam Cowley

Agent Ph#:

Price:

021 263 2019

$3,000

Total Herd Size
Years of ownership
Approx sale tally 
(after culls & drys)
Tally - 2 yr:

Tally - 3 yr:

Tally - 4 yr:

Tally - 8 yr:

Tally - 5 yr:

Tally - 6 yr:

Tally - 7 yr:

Tally - 9 yr +:

235

30

15

% Friesian
% Jersey
% Kiwi Cross

%Other

%BW/Rel

%PW/Rel

Rec Anc %

Herd tested

No. of times yearly?

Breeding background

Calving start date

Calving end date
Weeks AB and
company
AB Breed in calf to
Breed(s) natural
mated bull
Date bull removed

Bull BVD tested

Current lepto
vaccination
DNA tested
TB status

Bull BVD vaccinated

Effective ha.

Average kg/ms per
cow

Production/ha.

Current SCC

Cows/ha.

Rising 1 yr heifers tally

Rising 2 yr heifers tally

On farm

On farm

$BW

$BW

$PW

$PW

Farm sold!
Content, capacious Crossbred cows.

Herringbone shed. System 3.
Early calving cows in great condition.
Almost 50% of the herd 2-4 year olds.

104/47

137/70

01/07/26

23

11

18/09/265
40

55

92%

36

32
34

Yes

Kiwi X

10/12/25

Kiwi X

Hereford

-

-
-

C10

6
150

47

-

75

476 150,000

3.1

-

No

5 Weeks LIC

1,490

4

53 174
187

Once a day milking N

- -
-










